

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ B.P. -					Rs 469805/-
⑥ Pft laying N.B. Pipe 600mm Dia					
.....do.....do.....do.....do					Rs 11
7.50M V.T.M.B.P-02					
7.50M V.T.M.B.P-03					
15.00M @ Rs 133820/M					Rs 20073/-
⑦ Pft laying N.B. Pipe 1000mm Dia					
.....do.....do.....do.....do					Rs 12
15.00M V.T.M.B.P-04					
@ Rs 344928/M					Rs 51739/-
⑧ Construction of Embankment					
.....do.....do.....do.....do					Rs 1
8656.135m ² V.T.M.B.P-05					
@ Rs 192.04/m ³					Rs 1662324/-
⑨ Pft fixing Typical Sign Board					
.....do.....do.....do.....do					Rs 1
2.00 No V.T.M.B.P-05					
@ Rs 9188.95/No					Rs 18378/-
					Rs 2222319/-
⑫ Add 4.5% T. 12%					Rs 266678/-
⑬ Add Labour less 1%					Rs 22223/-
					Rs 2511220/-
⑭ Seignorage					Rs 251121/-
					Rs 2536332/-
Less 0.11% below Rs for Agreement					Rs 2790/-
					Rs 2533542/-

Continuation